

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1552/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2006 in SBCRL No. 850/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

AMOL SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,deletion of the name of respondentNo.2 and office report )(For final disposal)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.  
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh,Adv.  
Mr. Humayun Sahay,Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Thakur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

List after summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]  
COURT MASTER

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1552/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2006 in SBCRL No. 850/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

AMOL SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,deletion of the name of respondentNo.2 and office report )(For final disposal)

Date: 11/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dipak Kumar Jena,Adv.  
Ms. Minakshi Ghosh,Adv.  
Mr. Humayun Sahay,Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Thakur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kamakshi S. Mehlwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List after summer vacation.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ]  
COURT MASTER